
 

 

 

Courses Offered Sanctioned Intake 

BDS 100 

MDS in the specialities of: 

Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopaedics 

Periodontology 

Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics 

Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge 

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery 

Oral Pathology & Microbiology 

Oral Medicine & Radiology 

Pedodontics and Preventive Dentistry 

Public Health Dentistry Dentistry 
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03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

Dental Mechanic 10 

PG Diploma in Dental Materials 03 

Certificate Course in 

Restorative Dentistry 

Cone Beam Computerized Tomography 
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